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EVENT TIMELINE

Mesquite, TX
VISIT S TEXAS
Thursday Kickoff Events December 4
5:00 pm Open Boards to Public
5:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Opens
7:00 pm Kickoff Events Start

Regional Directors B/C Doubles

Crew Cup “Elite/A”

Crew Cup “B/C”

Women’s Switcholio
All Players Switcholio
“B” Switcholio
“C” Switcholio

“D/E” Switcholio



Friday
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
Friday
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
9:00 pm
Friday
9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

Signature Series #3 / Mesquite, TX

Morning Session
Open Doors Check Bags

Open Boards to Public

Big Tex Gear Store Opens
SINGLES - Round Robin Begins

Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Estimated start of break

Afternoon Session
Big Tex Gear Store Opens

SINGLES - Bracket Play Begins

Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Championship Session

Awards 3rd Place and Below

Singles Championship - “E” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

Singles Championship - “D” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

Singles Champiﬂns ip

December 5

ALL TIERS
(Pro MSII / IIAII / llB" / Mc" / MD” / llEII)

ALL TIERS
(Pro MSII / IIAII / llB" / Mc" / MD” / llEII)

1/1

1/1 Tier Il 1/1




11:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:30 am

Saturday

9:00 am

10:00 am
1:00 pm
Saturday
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
Saturday
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

Tier | 1 Game Tierll 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Singles Championship - “B” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Singles Championship - “A” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1

Championship Awards (1st and 2nd Place)

Signature Series #3 / Mesquite, TX

Morning Session December 6

Open Boards & Bag Check Big Tex Gear Store Opens

DOUBLES - Round Robin Begins ALL TIERS
(”ELlTE" / “p” / “g” / “cr / “p” / ME")

Estimated start of break Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Afternoon Session
Big Tex Gear Store Opens

DOUBLES - Bracket Play Begins ALL TIERS
(”ELlTE" / uAn / llBII / ucn / IIDII / ME")

Championship Session
Awards 3rd Place and Below Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Singles Championship - “PRO / S” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1

Doubles Championship - “E” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1

Q\\@



9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:30 am

Doubles Championship - “D” Division

Tier | 1 Game Tierll

Doubles Championship - “C” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

Doubles Championship - “B” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

Doubles Championship - “A” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Doubles Championship - “ELITE” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

1/1

Championship Awards (1st and 2nd Place)

Tier 1l

1/1



