



EVENT TIMELINE

Mesquite, TX



Thursday Kickoff Events

December 4

5:00 pm Open Boards to Public

5:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Opens

7:00 pm Kickoff Events Start

Regional Directors B/C Doubles

Crew Cup "Elite/A"

Crew Cup "B/C"

Women's Switcholio

All Players Switcholio

"B" Switcholio

"C" Switcholio

"D/E" Switcholio

Signature Series #3 / Mesquite, TX

Friday

Morning Session

December 5

8:00 am Open Doors Check Bags

8:00 am Open Boards to Public

8:00 am Big Tex Gear Store Opens

9:00 am **SINGLES - Round Robin Begins**

ALL TIERS
(Pro "S" / "A" / "B" / "C" / "D" / "E")

1:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Closes

1:30 pm Estimated start of break

Friday

Afternoon Session

2:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Opens

3:00 pm **SINGLES - Bracket Play Begins**

ALL TIERS
(Pro "S" / "A" / "B" / "C" / "D" / "E")

9:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Friday

Championship Session

9:00 pm **Awards 3rd Place and Below**

9:30 pm **Singles Championship - "E" Division**

Tier I 1 / 1 Tier II 1 / 1

10:00 pm **Singles Championship - "D" Division**

Tier I 1 / 1 Tier II 1 / 1 Tier III 1 / 1

10:30 pm **Singles Championship - "C" Division**



	Tier I	1 Game	Tier II	1 / 1	Tier III	1 / 1
11:00 pm		Singles Championship - "B" Division				
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1	Tier III	1 / 1
11:30 pm		Singles Championship - "A" Division				
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1		
12:30 am		Championship Awards (1st and 2nd Place)				

Signature Series #3 / Mesquite, TX

Saturday	Morning Session	December 6
9:00 am	Open Boards & Bag Check	Big Tex Gear Store Opens
10:00 am	DOUBLES - Round Robin Begins	ALL TIERS ("ELITE" / "A" / "B" / "C" / "D" / "E")
1:00 pm	Estimated start of break	Big Tex Gear Store Closes
Saturday	Afternoon Session	
2:00 pm	Big Tex Gear Store Opens	
2:30 pm	DOUBLES - Bracket Play Begins	ALL TIERS ("ELITE" / "A" / "B" / "C" / "D" / "E")
Saturday	Championship Session	
8:00 pm	Awards 3rd Place and Below	Big Tex Gear Store Closes
8:30 pm	Singles Championship - "PRO / S" Division	
	Tier I	1 / 1
	Tier II	1 / 1
9:00 pm	Doubles Championship - "E" Division	
	Tier I	1 / 1
	Tier II	1 / 1



9:30 pm	Doubles Championship - "D" Division			
	Tier I	1 Game	Tier II	1 / 1
10:00 pm	Doubles Championship - "C" Division			
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1
10:30 pm	Doubles Championship - "B" Division			
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1
11:00 pm	Doubles Championship - "A" Division			
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1
11:30 pm	Doubles Championship - "ELITE" Division			
	Tier I	1 / 1	Tier II	1 / 1
12:30 am	Championship Awards (1st and 2nd Place)			